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Ages: 9 mo. – 5 yrs. 

Our preschool program is designed to introduce the basics of gymnastics, balance, body movement, 

and self-esteem. Parent participation is required for our 9–24-month class. All preschool classes are 

co-ed and are based on age. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Class 

Name 
Age 

Class 

Duration 

Price 

per 

Month 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Little 

Rascals 

 

9 – 23 

months 
45 min $94  11:00 AM     

Boys & 

Girls 
2 yrs. 45 min $94 10:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 
10:00 AM 11:00 AM  

Boys & 

Girls 
3 yrs. 1 hr. $94 

11:00 AM 

5:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 
10:00 AM 

Boys & 

Girls 
4-5 yrs. 1 hr. $94 

11:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

6:00 PM 
10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 
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Class 

Name 
Age 

Class 

Duration 
Price per 

Month 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

Little 

Rascals 

 

9 – 23 

months 
45 min $94    10:00 AM 

Boys & 

Girls 
2 yrs. 45 min $94 10:00 AM 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

Boys & 

Girls 
3 yrs. 1 hr. $94 

9:00 AM 

3:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

3:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

3:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

Boys & 

Girls 
4-5 yrs. 1 hr. $94 

11:00 AM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

3:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

6:00 PM 


