

Our preschool program is designed to introduce the basics of gymnastics, balance, body movement, and self-esteem. Parent participation is required for our 9–24-month class. All preschool classes are co-ed and are based on age.

Class Name	Age	Class Duration	Price per Month	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Little Rascals	9 – 23 months	45 min	\$94		11:00 AM				
Boys & Girls	2 yrs.	45 min	\$94	10:00 AM	9:00 AM 10:00 AM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	
Boys & Girls	3 yrs.	1 hr.	\$94	11:00 AM 5:00 PM	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM	11:00 AM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM	11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM	10:00 AM
Boys & Girls	4-5 yrs.	1 hr.	\$94	11:00 AM 4:00 PM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM	10:00 AM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM	10:00 AM 6:00 PM	10:00 AM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM

PRESCHOOL SCHEDULE june, july

Ages: 9 mo. - 5 yrs.

Our preschool program is designed to introduce the basics of gymnastics, balance, body movement, and self-esteem. Parent participation is required for our 9–24-month class. All preschool classes are co-ed and are based on age.

Class Name	Age	Class Duration	Price per Month	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Little Rascals	9 – 23 months	45 min	\$94				10:00 AM
Boys & Girls	2 yrs.	45 min	\$94	10:00 AM	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	9:00 AM 11:00 AM
Boys & Girls	3 yrs.	1 hr.	\$94	9:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 3:00 PM	10:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM	9:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
Boys & Girls	4-5 yrs.	1 hr.	\$94	11:00 AM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM	9:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM	10:00 AM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM